GLACE
(CHANDELIER)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
GLACE pendant, lamp with translucent figural shades is a real work of art. This
model consists of diamond-shaped glass lampshades that contain compact
lighting elements. Availible in 6 different sizes and two delicious finishes - Gold

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
11 CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 09/02/2024
Example: Example:
S1-055-055-01-00
CODE: CODE: 055-055
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 x 5
S5-055-055-05
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  9.84" (25 cm)
H:  78.74" (200 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 x 21
S21-055-055-21
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  23.62" (60 cm)
H:  78.74" (200 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
S1-055-
055-01-00
HOW TO ORDER CODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 09/02/2024
Example:
CODE: 055-055
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-00
-03
Gold 24 karat
Shiny Nickel
S1-055-055-01-00
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 x 5
L5-055-055-81
DIMENSIONS:
L:  47.25" (120 cm)
D: 5.9" (15 cm)
H:  78.74" (200 cm)
A) Length -
B) Depth